DATE
03-20-21

Program Name/Time Host Name
Revolution Rock

CAN CON Total = 57% (*** If you do use this program please let me know that you are using it via email at damn.that.television@gmail.com ***)

David Konstantino
& Adam Peltier

CRTC SW Start SW End Artist/ SPOT ID

CODE
12
21
21

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
12
34
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

21
12
32
32
32
12

21
21

21
21
12
21

21

19:00

19:31

20:09

20:29

20:48

19:05

19:38

20:15

20:32

20:51

Intro/Talking
Property!
Dry Cleaning

The Fall

The Stools

Dishpit

Melvins

Channels

Coriky

The Pink Noise
Talking

Danny Kroha

Snake River

Ligour Mountain
Astral Swans

La Luz

Kairos Creature Club
U.S. Girls

Virgo Rising
Elephants and Dogs

Leanne Betasamosake Simpson
Talking

Leonard Cohen

Leonard Cohen

Leonard Cohen

Talking

Chad VanGaalen

Sliver Jews

Bill Callahan & Bonnie Prince Billy
feat. Cassie Berman

Bill Callahan & Bonnie Prince Billy
feat. Cooper Crain

Talking

Paul Jacobs

Paul Jacobs

Song Title

In Gloom
Scratchcard Lanyard

Fit And Working Again (Live)
Life's Hard Lover

Family Man

Bouncing Rick

Airstrip One

Say Yes

On Trial

Detroit Blues

High Rides

Hand Claw

Tokyo

Black Hole, Weirdo Shrine (Live)
Voodoo Success

Junkyard (Birthday Party Cover)
Sleep In Yr Jeans

Damned If | Do

| Pity The Country (Willy Dunn
Cover)

Diamonds In The Mine

Famous Blue Raincoat
Love Calls You By Your Name

Night Waves

Random Rules

Wild Silence (Silver Jew Cover)
| Want To Go To The Beach
(lggy Pop Cover)

Underneath The Roses

Open Door

Album

Think Electric
New Long Leg

Live At St. Helen's Technical College

1981

Car Pool

Dipshit

Working With God

Backfeifengesicht/Airship One Single

Coriky
Economy of Love

Detroit Blues

The Lost Album

Lemonade Stand Vol 2
Lemonade Stand Vol 1

Live From The Black Hole
Voodoo Success

Bills & Aches & Blues

Sixteenth Sapphire

You Won't Be Seeing Me Around

Theory of Ice

Songs of Love & Hate

Songs of Love & Hate

Songs of Love & Hate

The World's Most Stressed Out
Gardener

American Water

Wild Silence

| Want To Go To The Beach

Pink Dogs On The Green Grass

Portrait of George: Demos & Songs

| Forgot
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