DATE 03-20-21	Program Name/Time Revolution Rock	Host Name David Konstantino	CRTC SW CODE	/ Start SW	End	Artist/ SPOT ID	Song Title	Album	CANCON
		& Adam Peltier	12	19:00	19:05	Intro/Talking			
			21			Property!	In Gloom	Think Electric	yes
			21			Dry Cleaning	Scratchcard Lanyard	New Long Leg	
								Live At St. Helen's Technical College	
			21			The Fall	Fit And Working Again (Live)	1981	
			21			The Stools	Life's Hard Lover	Car Pool	
			21			Dishpit	Family Man	Dipshit	yes
			21			Melvins	Bouncing Rick	Working With God	
			21			Channels	Airstrip One	Backfeifengesicht/Airship One Single	
			21			Coriky	Say Yes	Coriky	
			21			The Pink Noise	On Trial	Economy of Love	yes
			12	19:31 ´	19:38	Talking			
			34			Danny Kroha	Detroit Blues	Detroit Blues	
			21			Snake River	High Rides	The Lost Album	yes
			21			Liqour Mountain	Hand Claw	Lemonade Stand Vol 2	yes
			21			Astral Swans	Tokyo	Lemonade Stand Vol 1	yes
			21			La Luz	Black Hole, Weirdo Shrine (Live)		
			21			Kairos Creature Club	Voodoo Success	Voodoo Success	
			21			U.S. Girls	Junkyard (Birthday Party Cover)		yes
			21			Virgo Rising	Sleep In Yr Jeans	Sixteenth Sapphire	yes
			21			Elephants and Dogs	Damned If I Do I Pity The Country (Willy Dunn	You Won't Be Seeing Me Around	yes
			21			Leanne Betasamosake Simpson	Cover)	Theory of Ice	yes
			12	20:09 2	20:15	Talking			
			32			Leonard Cohen	Diamonds In The Mine	Songs of Love & Hate	yes
			32			Leonard Cohen	Famous Blue Raincoat	Songs of Love & Hate	yes
			32 12	20:29 2	20·32	Leonard Cohen Talking	Love Calls You By Your Name	Songs of Love & Hate	yes
			.=	_00				The World's Most Stressed Out	
			21			Chad VanGaalen	Night Waves	Gardener	yes
			21			Sliver Jews	Random Rules	American Water	,
						Bill Callahan & Bonnie Prince Billy			
			21			feat. Cassie Berman	Wild Silence (Silver Jew Cover)	Wild Silence	
						Bill Callahan & Bonnie Prince Billy			
			21			feat. Cooper Crain	(Iggy Pop Cover)	I Want To Go To The Beach	
			12	20:48 2	20:51	Talking			
			21			Paul Jacobs	Underneath The Roses	Pink Dogs On The Green Grass Portrait of George: Demos & Songs	yes
			21			Paul Jacobs	Open Door	l Forgot	yes

CAN CON Total = 57% (*** If you do use this program please let me know that you are using it via email at damn.that.television@gmail.com ***)